

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

914 VAUGHN BUILDING
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

June 5, 1972

New Mexico Oil & Gas Commission
P. O. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information. These surveys were taken on the McCullough Oil Corporation's Monument Draw "6" No. 1 well located in Section 6, T-23-S, R-38-E, Lea County, New Mexico.

Depth	Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
355	1/4	1.55	1.55
851	3/4	6.49	8.04
1280	1	7.48	15.52
1785	1	8.81	24.33
2300	1	8.98	33.31
2962	3/4	8.66	41.97
3441	1-1/4	10.45	52.42
3886	1/2	3.88	56.30
4380	3/4	6.46	62.67
4885	1	8.81	71.57
5125	1	4.18	75.75
5530	1	7.06	82.81
6315	1/4	3.43	86.24
6775	1/4	2.01	88.25
7180	1/2	3.53	91.78
7758	3/4	7.56	99.34
8050	1-1/4	6.37	105.71
8530	1-1/2	12.56	118.27
8730	1-1/4	4.36	122.63
9177	1	7.80	130.43
Total Displacement			130.43

Survey was run in Drill Pipe

RECEIVED

AUG 16 1972

OIL CONSERVATION COMM.
HOLDS, R. M.

